
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2088 VIDYALAKSHMI D NAIR 1600.000

2 25UG2166 ANANYA K H 1588.000

3 25UG1520 ADHARSH T SASI 1583.000

4 25UG2601 ABHIRAM K M 1577.000

5 25UG2487 KRISHNENDU K.R 1567.000

6 25UG3032 NIVEDYA K V 1557.000

7 25UG4402 ARDRA MENON 1557.000

8 25UG466 JENOVA JOSHY 1552.400

9 25UG4591 MUHAMMED IMRAN T P 1552.000

10 25UG1985 SHAHANA P 1552.000

11 25UG3524 BEN AMMIN K B 1546.000

12 25UG1549 KEERTHANA MANOJ 1543.000

13 25UG4051 MEHDIYAH MUBARAK 1539.000

14 25UG2445 ISHAAN G 1536.000

15 25UG2624 BHADRA PG 1535.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1760 AMRUTHA K S 1530.000

2 25UG1485 NEO JOHN VINCENT 1529.000

3 25UG532 PRASANTH KRISHNA T N 1526.000

4 25UG2735 ATHMIKA SABU RAJ 1522.000

5 25UG3872 ANNA WILSON 1522.000

6 25UG1977 LAKSHMI SURESH 1522.000

7 25UG1699 FELISHA ROCHA 1519.000

8 25UG2981 MINERVA T K 1519.000

9 25UG2062 ANICE WILSON 1518.000

10 25UG4548 KARTHIK S MANOJ 1517.000

11 25UG3810 RICHARD K BYJU 1516.000

12 25UG4452 DEVADATHAN KOTTEKKAT 1516.000

13 25UG1460 ADHIL CK 1514.000

14 25UG791 AIRIS JOSE K 1512.000

15 25UG672 EVANGELIN S 1511.000

16 25UG1653 NAJA FATHIMA VT 1510.000

17 25UG4399 SANDEEP K S 1509.000

18 25UG3945 CHRISTO KOLBE SHIBU 1508.000

19 25UG125 ANANYA BIJU 1501.000

20 25UG875 SIVANANDHA P H 1498.000

21 25UG2616 SANATH S CHANDRA 1496.000

22 25UG2571 SREESANTH MS 1496.000

23 25UG2207 DEVARAJ M R 1495.000

24 25UG1617 AVELIN K DAVIS 1490.000

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)IRINJALAKUDA
B.Sc. Mathematics & Computer Science Double Major Honours (Self- Financing)

GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



25 25UG4025 SAVARIYA SATHYAN 1490.000

26 25UG3038 ATHIRA SURESH 1489.000

27 25UG102 ARJUN M 1487.000

28 25UG1890 GOKUL KRISHNAN T K 1487.000

29 25UG1495 MIDHUNA.M 1486.000

30 25UG4350 DON JIVAN 1482.000

31 25UG1779 AADI K DAMODARAN 1482.000

32 25UG722 JOHANS J KONIKKARA 1481.000

33 25UG484 NANDIKA MENON 1480.400

34 25UG398 FATHIMA FATIN. K 1478.400

35 25UG228 SILPA T S 1476.000

36 25UG1800 KASHINADH.A 1474.000

37 25UG1322 SAN MANNUMMEL 1468.000

38 25UG1260 DIYA DEEPAK 1468.000

39 25UG1470 NANDANA E R 1467.000

40 25UG1249 ADHI SANKAR K P 1467.000

41 25UG3031 ALKA HARISH T 1464.000

42 25UG4041 LAKSHMI K S 1459.000

43 25UG1333 DEVIKA LAL K 1454.000

44 25UG2372 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T S 1454.000

45 25UG4437 AMARTHYA JAYAN 1449.000

46 25UG2249 ANOOBA SHERIN M F 1447.000

47 25UG3706 NAIJIN K A 1447.000

48 25UG3737 REVATHI K A 1444.000

49 25UG1421 SETHULAKSHMI P P 1441.000

50 25UG1287 NOEL ANTONY JOY 1441.000

51 25UG604 ISSAC JUAN BIJU 1437.000

52 25UG3128 ANSA SUNNY 1435.000

53 25UG1749 SURYAJITH M P 1435.000

54 25UG2164 M R NARAYANAN 1433.000

55 25UG1247 ARYA KV 1431.000

56 25UG2434 ATHIRA P P 1430.000

57 25UG3825 BHAVIN S MENON 1421.600

58 25UG3470 SUSRAV P S 1421.000

59 25UG1417 ANN MARIYA THOMAS 1420.000

60 25UG1061 EJO JOJU 1417.000

61 25UG3077 MOHAMMED NAZAL P 1417.000

62 25UG3681 ELDHO SABU 1416.000

63 25UG1926 NANDHITHA S 1415.000

64 25UG359 SELMI BIJU 1412.000

65 25UG567 SNEHA SHAJU 1412.000

66 25UG1347 ASWADEV A S 1410.000

67 25UG1773 ARSHAL JOSEPH 1405.000

68 25UG4248 LUBNA K 1405.000

69 25UG1101 ALSHA BENNY 1404.000

70 25UG2212 AYUSHKA C A 1401.000

71 25UG1413 RAZAL SHAREEF 1397.000



72 25UG2484 STANIS JOHN 1386.000

73 25UG4619 SWATHI DINESH 1386.000

74 25UG971 NAVEEN JOE JIJU 1381.000

75 25UG2104 SIVAGANGA EM 1381.000

76 25UG2794 VINAYAK V L 1379.000

77 25UG1939 CHRISTY TENNY 1374.000

78 25UG2268 ASWAJITH P 1371.000

79 25UG4456 ARVIND K V 1370.000

80 25UG2409 JUVIN JOBY 1369.000

81 25UG166 AALIYA P F 1358.000

82 25UG1744 MAYUGHA KP 1357.000

83 25UG336 FATHIMA SAHALA A S 1356.400

84 25UG401 STINA JACOB 1356.400

85 25UG4532 GOUTHAM C J 1356.000

86 25UG1405 JASIF K 1354.000

87 25UG93 MUHAMMED IFSAN K.A 1354.000

88 25UG4124 ABHINAV V V 1352.000

89 25UG4247 ADWAID P 1350.400

90 25UG3018 SHAHABAZ AMEN S 1349.000

91 25UG2254 AMARNATH EP 1349.000

92 25UG806 EBIN JOJO 1349.000

93 25UG798 SREELAKSHMI KRISHNA A 1348.000

94 25UG3923 ANKITH LAL.M 1346.000

95 25UG3751 VAISHNAV P P 1344.000

96 25UG4414 NAVANEETH C P 1333.000

97 25UG1931 LIJEESH.P.BINNY 1327.000

98 25UG3105 SREENANDH C 1326.000

99 25UG3350 ABHAY DEV P V 1322.000

100 25UG190 IHSAN SAGEER 1321.000

101 25UG4543 ADARSH.K 1320.000

102 25UG1040 LAKSHMI M 1319.000

103 25UG2580 ALNA P S 1318.000

104 25UG2748 ABINAV E R 1315.000

105 25UG3522 ARDHRA C A 1313.000

106 25UG1790 CICILY THOMAS 1310.000

107 25UG3343 DEVIKRISHNA. P.P 1305.000

108 25UG3978 AMALKRISHNAN T S 1304.000

109 25UG2180 SHREYASS KRISHNA P 1303.000

110 25UG467 REEMA JOY 1300.000

111 25UG1264 NIDHIL NISHOD 1299.000

112 25UG841 KARTHIK C S 1294.800

113 25UG1675 VYSHNAV M 1294.000

114 25UG4055 ALWIN V SAJEEV 1280.000

115 25UG4144 ABHIN NATH 1279.400

116 25UG2996 ANLIYA MATHEW 1274.000

117 25UG624 HRITHIK GIRISH 1272.000

118 25UG1384 DHIYA V S 1270.000



119 25UG3827 DELNA TONY 1268.000

120 25UG2295 PARVATHY PRATHEEP 1265.000

121 25UG1918 ANJANA V S 1265.000

122 25UG1261 SALVIN BIJU 1264.000

123 25UG1135 ADHITH P B 1263.000

124 25UG984 ALFRIN AUSTINE 1259.000

125 25UG3871 MUHAMMED FAZIL V S 1259.000

126 25UG557 STEFIN 1256.000

127 25UG305 E S SRADDHA 1251.600

128 25UG4209 AADARA S 1251.000

129 25UG4038 MADHAV P 1246.000

130 25UG3509 HARIS E K 1245.000

131 25UG3860 ALOVIN MELBIN 1241.000

132 25UG308 ADITYA RAJEEV 1239.600

133 25UG2549 FIDHA JALEEL 1236.800

134 25UG2592 FARIA NAZREEN 1236.000

135 25UG865 NAIJO JOJU 1233.000

136 25UG1774 AKSHAY A K 1233.000

137 25UG4441 ABHISHEK ANIL A 1232.000

138 25UG1427 VISHAL M.S 1231.000

139 25UG1256 AHAD BIN ANEES 1227.000

140 25UG965 HIMAL KR 1215.000

141 25UG155 FLEMIN FEROSH 1214.400

142 25UG3178 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1212.000

143 25UG1248 AMRITHA BAIJU 1212.000

144 25UG595 ABHINAV 1209.200

145 25UG1609 NIRANJAN A S 1207.000

146 25UG1673 ANAGH T SHIBU 1203.000

147 25UG3536 NAKSHATHRA SHAJU 1196.000

148 25UG2927 BALA DAS K A 1193.000

149 25UG276 PRADEESH K P 1193.000

150 25UG4341 ANGEL MARY 1185.600

151 25UG4604 ANASWARA RAJEEV 1177.400

152 25UG421 ALEX ANTO 1164.400

153 25UG53 KARTHIK KAMAL 1164.000

154 25UG2823 EMIL REJI 1161.000

155 25UG4150 KRISHNAVENI PJ 1153.000

156 25UG874 THEJUS PS 1147.000

157 25UG2817 EMMANUVAL JOMON 1146.000

158 25UG444 SHAHMA FATHIMA KOODATHAL 1134.000

159 25UG428 ALAN P SOJAN 1130.000

160 25UG4142 ADITHYAN P P 1125.000

161 25UG3931 DEVANANDA P R 1124.000

162 25UG3437 AVANI BIJU 1122.000

163 25UG3512 SANJITH K S 1115.000

164 25UG3257 SHALVIN SIMSON 1093.000

165 25UG2325 MOHAMED SHADHI MN 1065.000



166 25UG733 MOHAMED SHAHAL C S 1059.000

167 25UG1409 MOHAMMED HAZAN K 1036.000

168 25UG529 ASWIN KRISHNA R 1034.800

169 25UG585 AHAMMAD IDRIES I 1031.000

170 25UG1099 MUHAMMED ANZIL T 1022.000

171 25UG4330 ASHIF MOHAMED V S 1021.000

172 25UG4545 SREERAJ M S 1019.000

173 25UG406 ABEL 1002.000

174 25UG465 AYAAN JAVID 992.400

175 25UG3507 ANANDU KRISHNA M R 967.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4532 GOUTHAM C J 1356.000

2 25UG2580 ALNA P S 1318.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3522 ARDHRA C A 1313.000

2 25UG4038 MADHAV P 1246.000

3 25UG3536 NAKSHATHRA SHAJU 1196.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1760 AMRUTHA K S 1530.000

2 25UG532 PRASANTH KRISHNA T N 1526.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2735 ATHMIKA SABU RAJ 1522.000

2 25UG1977 LAKSHMI SURESH 1522.000

3 25UG4548 KARTHIK S MANOJ 1517.000

4 25UG4399 SANDEEP K S 1509.000

5 25UG875 SIVANANDHA P H 1498.000

6 25UG2571 SREESANTH MS 1496.000

7 25UG2207 DEVARAJ M R 1495.000

8 25UG102 ARJUN M 1487.000

9 25UG228 SILPA T S 1476.000

10 25UG1470 NANDANA E R 1467.000

11 25UG1249 ADHI SANKAR K P 1467.000

12 25UG3031 ALKA HARISH T 1464.000

13 25UG4041 LAKSHMI K S 1459.000

14 25UG1333 DEVIKA LAL K 1454.000

15 25UG2372 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T S 1454.000

16 25UG1421 SETHULAKSHMI P P 1441.000

17 25UG2434 ATHIRA P P 1430.000

18 25UG1347 ASWADEV A S 1410.000

19 25UG2212 AYUSHKA C A 1401.000

20 25UG2104 SIVAGANGA EM 1381.000

21 25UG2794 VINAYAK V L 1379.000

22 25UG2268 ASWAJITH P 1371.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



23 25UG4456 ARVIND K V 1370.000

24 25UG1744 MAYUGHA KP 1357.000

25 25UG2254 AMARNATH EP 1349.000

26 25UG3923 ANKITH LAL.M 1346.000

27 25UG4414 NAVANEETH C P 1333.000

28 25UG3105 SREENANDH C 1326.000

29 25UG4543 ADARSH.K 1320.000

30 25UG2748 ABINAV E R 1315.000

31 25UG3343 DEVIKRISHNA. P.P 1305.000

32 25UG3978 AMALKRISHNAN T S 1304.000

33 25UG2180 SHREYASS KRISHNA P 1303.000

34 25UG1264 NIDHIL NISHOD 1299.000

35 25UG4144 ABHIN NATH 1279.400

36 25UG624 HRITHIK GIRISH 1272.000

37 25UG1384 DHIYA V S 1270.000

38 25UG1918 ANJANA V S 1265.000

39 25UG1135 ADHITH P B 1263.000

40 25UG305 E S SRADDHA 1251.600

41 25UG4209 AADARA S 1251.000

42 25UG1427 VISHAL M.S 1231.000

43 25UG3178 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1212.000

44 25UG1248 AMRITHA BAIJU 1212.000

45 25UG1673 ANAGH T SHIBU 1203.000

46 25UG2927 BALA DAS K A 1193.000

47 25UG4604 ANASWARA RAJEEV 1177.400

48 25UG874 THEJUS PS 1147.000

49 25UG4142 ADITHYAN P P 1125.000

50 25UG3931 DEVANANDA P R 1124.000

51 25UG3437 AVANI BIJU 1122.000

52 25UG3512 SANJITH K S 1115.000

53 25UG4545 SREERAJ M S 1019.000

54 25UG3507 ANANDU KRISHNA M R 967.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1460 ADHIL CK 1514.000

2 25UG1653 NAJA FATHIMA VT 1510.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG398 FATHIMA FATIN. K 1478.400

2 25UG2249 ANOOBA SHERIN M F 1447.000

3 25UG3706 NAIJIN K A 1447.000

4 25UG3077 MOHAMMED NAZAL P 1417.000

5 25UG4248 LUBNA K 1405.000

6 25UG1413 RAZAL SHAREEF 1397.000

7 25UG166 AALIYA P F 1358.000

8 25UG336 FATHIMA SAHALA A S 1356.400

9 25UG1405 JASIF K 1354.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



10 25UG93 MUHAMMED IFSAN K.A 1354.000

11 25UG3018 SHAHABAZ AMEN S 1349.000

12 25UG190 IHSAN SAGEER 1321.000

13 25UG3871 MUHAMMED FAZIL V S 1259.000

14 25UG2549 FIDHA JALEEL 1236.800

15 25UG2592 FARIA NAZREEN 1236.000

16 25UG1256 AHAD BIN ANEES 1227.000

17 25UG444 SHAHMA FATHIMA KOODATHAL 1134.000

18 25UG2325 MOHAMED SHADHI MN 1065.000

19 25UG733 MOHAMED SHAHAL C S 1059.000

20 25UG1409 MOHAMMED HAZAN K 1036.000

21 25UG585 AHAMMAD IDRIES I 1031.000

22 25UG1099 MUHAMMED ANZIL T 1022.000

23 25UG4330 ASHIF MOHAMED V S 1021.000

24 25UG465 AYAAN JAVID 992.400

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2981 MINERVA T K 1519.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2616 SANATH S CHANDRA 1496.000

2 25UG1247 ARYA KV 1431.000

3 25UG4619 SWATHI DINESH 1386.000

4 25UG4124 ABHINAV V V 1352.000

5 25UG3751 VAISHNAV P P 1344.000

6 25UG3350 ABHAY DEV P V 1322.000

7 25UG841 KARTHIK C S 1294.800

8 25UG2295 PARVATHY PRATHEEP 1265.000

9 25UG3509 HARIS E K 1245.000

10 25UG1774 AKSHAY A K 1233.000

11 25UG4441 ABHISHEK ANIL A 1232.000

12 25UG4150 KRISHNAVENI PJ 1153.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG53 KARTHIK KAMAL 1164.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


